URA 2012 ANNUAL SURVEY RESULTS

01: What topics do you consider as most important for URA in the

coming year? (N/A —not listed in that year)

2012 2012 TOPICS 2010 | 2009 | 2008
(Nov)
Rank | Rating Rank | Rank | Rank
(0to 3)

1 2.53 |[Traffic (Congestion, Infiltration, Calming) 3 5 3
2 2.45 |Managing Growth 2 1 9
3 2.33 |Politicians’ accountability 1 9 7
4 2.23 |Main St commercial success 12 6 1
4 2.23 |Main St heritage protection 9 4 2
6 2.21 |Protecting Unionville Name 7 3 N/A
6 2.21 |Highway 7 north side redevelopment N/A | N/A | N/A
8 2.20 |Varley Plaza redevelopment N/A | N/A | N/A
9 2.16 |Community services (hospitals, schools, parks, etc...) | 18 11 N/A
10 1.99 |Markham Centre development 6 2 6
10 1.99 |Crime N/A | N/A | N/A
12 1.98 |Road Widening 11 12 4
13 1.88 |Property Taxes 5 7 N/A
14 1.76 |Upper Unionville development (Beckett Farm) 13 N/A | N/A
15 1.75 |Environment issues 14 10 10
16 1.64 |Protecting farm land 8 N/A | N/A
17 1.58 |Stiver Mill Protection 17 14 11
18 1.53 |Oversized homes (eg Varley Village) 20 N/A | N/A
19 1.47 |Buttonville Airport redevelopment N/A | N/A | N/A
20 1.46 |Stiver Mill protection 17 14 11
21 1.33 |Cycling 23 15 12
22 1.28 |Secondary Suites(eg basement apts) 22 16 N/A
23 1.16 |Ethnic Diversity 21 N/A | N/A
24 0.86 |Affordable Housing 24 N/A | N/A

02: Please provide some feedback to the URA Directors on the work of

the association.

ITEM RATING | SATISFACTION LEVEL
(out of 3) | (% Good or Very Good)
Representing the members' interests 2.50 95.2%
Email broadcasts 2.47 95.4%
Overall Impression 2.44 98.4%
Summary Information Sheets (on issues) 2.42 94.2%
Surveys 2.41 97.5%
Committee work 2.39 97.1%
Membership renewal process and fees 2.39 90.2%
Keeping members informed 2.37 91.6%
Members' meetings 2.30 96.4%
Website 2.13 86.8%




